New Location for Gralak Insurance Agency to Better Serve Needs of Customers

CHICAGO, IL (August 2, 2010) – After seven years of continued growth in its current facility, Gralak Insurance Agency will move into new office space as of August 1, 2010. Still located in Chicago, 6826 W. Archer Avenue will be the new home of Gralak Insurance Agency, an independent insurance agency representing several companies in home, auto, personal and commercial insurance

According to Raymond Gralak, President of Gralak Insurance Agency, "the move would give us an opportunity to market more north and west of Midway Airport while still staying close to our existing book of business." The new office which is just a few miles from the old location, will allow Gralak Insurance Agency to continue to maintain a strong presence in the Southwest Side of Chicago. "This location offers a higher profile and enables us to expand our services, added Raymond Gralak.

The new address is: 6826 W. Archer Avenue, Chicago, IL 60638.

Gralak Insurance Agency is an independent insurance agency founded by Raymond Gralak. He originally formed the agency in 1991 and has been continually serving Chicago and the Southwest Suburbs for over 19 years. For more information or to learn more about the services that Gralak Insurance Agency offers, please visit http://www.gralakagency.com or contact the office at 773-284-7650.